Accelerated Surveys Ltd.
105, 6740 Johnstone Drive
Red Deer, AB T4P 3Y2

ALBERTA LAND SURVEYORS

FOR THE
CLEARWATER COUNTY AREA
(As of August 23, 2022)
Donnie McKee 403-505-5940 Fax: 403-351-0895

Website: acceleratedsurveys.com
Email: dmckee@acceleratedsurveys.com

Bemoco Land Surveying Ltd.
100, 6040 — 47 Avenue
Red Deer, AB T4N 1C2

403-342-2611
Fax: 403-342-2910
E-mail: m.young@bemoco.com

Murray Young

Compass Geomatics Ltd.
4605A — 63 Street
Red Deer, AB T4N 7A6

403-356-0111
Fax: 403-356-0114
E-mail: jordan.westera@compassgeomatics.ca

Jordan Westera

Global Raymac
5136 A — 48 street
Rocky Mountain House, AB T4T 1M5

403-845-0465
Cell: 780-228-1308
E-mail: sbyzitter@globalraymac.ca

Shawn Byzitter

High Country Surveys
P.O. Box 1930, 5015 — 50 Street
Rocky Mountain House, AB T4T 1B4

403-845-5974
Cell: 403-844-5359 Fax: 403-845-2974
E-mail: haagsma@shaw.ca

R. L. (Bob) Haagsma

LN Land Development Technologies Inc.

Suite 101, 5206 — 51 Ave
Lacombe, AB T4L 1J6

L. R. (Len) Olson 403-782-5358
Fax: 403-782-3508

E-mail: lacombe.info@lnldt.ca

Navigation Surveys Ltd.
14 Austin Drive
Red Deer, AB T4R 2T9

403-396-4472
Website: http://navigationsurveys.com
E-mail: martyrobinson@mnavigationsurveys.com

Marty Robinson

Snell & Oslund Surveys (1979) Ltd.
#1, 5128 — 52 Street
Red Deer, AB T4N 6Y4

Dick Vandenbrink
Doug Rutherford

403-342-1255 or 1-888-310-1255
Fax: 403-343-7025
E-mail: info@snellandoslund.com

Titan Land Surveying Ltd.
5419 Caillou Bay
Beaumont, AB T4X 1W7

780-975-1726
Website: www.titanlandsurveying.com
E-mail: patrick@titanlandsurveying.com

Patrick Boudreau

Vector Geomatics Land Surveying Ltd.
Unit 117 12111 -40 st. SE
Calgary, AB T2Z 4E6

403-305-7756
Website: www.vectorgeomatics.com
E-Mail: justin.maunder@vgls.ca

Justin Maunder

Velocity Geomatics Inc.
5317 Cercle Cell
Beaumont, AB T4X 1W6

Michael Stewart 780-915-8593

E-mail: mike@velocitygeomatics.com

For a complete list of surveyors licensed to practice in the Province of Alberta, contact:

Alberta Land Surveyors’ Association
10020 101A Avenue Suite 1000
Edmonton, Alberta T5J 3G2

Email: info@alsa.ab.ca

Phone: 1-800-665-2572 or 780-429-8805
Fax: 780-429-3374
Web Site: www.alsa.ab.ca
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